
番号 選手名 所属 ＱＦ ＳＦ Ｆ

林　宏隆
80

林　宏隆
64,64

石川　貴文
83

優勝

林　宏隆
46,64,60

川村　和徳
86

清水川　元
wo

清水川　元
82

第４４回　千葉市選手権大会

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

石川　貴文

芝田　信之 Ｐ＆Ｍ

男子Ｂ級シングルス 準々決勝以上

1 林　宏隆 Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

45 根本　聡

ラ・メール

81 梅澤　拓真 柏井

61

192 清水川　元 鷹之台

97 川村　和徳 ＢＭＴＣ

129 浅野　幹雄 アートヒル

151
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

林　宏隆

大河原　実 WO

林　宏隆
85

中山　恵司
81 中山　恵司

82

林　宏隆
81

川野　正晃

宇野　慶生 81

川野　正晃
97

稲川　陽祐

近藤　優樹
83

林　宏隆
84

堀内　淳

堀内　淳 80

小浜　和宏
85

小浜　和宏

小浜　和宏
84

小浜　和宏
WO

本田　秀樹

本田　秀樹 81

軸丸　和洋
85

軸丸　和洋

軸丸　和洋
85

メイユール

ＩＣＰＴ

ＫＡＭＯ

美浜ガーデン

Bye

Bye

内藤　太郎

本田　秀樹

軸丸　和洋

小谷　佳宏

本郷

Ｂ．Ｂ

コミュ二ティ千葉

Ｎ．Ｊ

Bye

Bye

佐藤　俊治

堀内　淳

小浜　和宏

菅原　満浩

ＴＳＫ

テニスキューブ

ロブスター

Bye

宇野　慶生

稲川　陽祐

近藤　優樹

千葉興業銀行

忍野

検見川

Bye

新井　義男

松田　裕

川野　正晃

3

4

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

ＣＢＫ

P＆Ｍ

大河原　実

中山　恵司

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

23

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

林　宏隆
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

佐藤　文雄

尾本　徹 85

佐藤　文雄
83

井桁　光

鈴木　啓介
81

佐藤　文雄
83

梅崎　富雄

大石　進 82

平嶺　秀樹
86

斉藤　浩樹

平嶺　秀樹
WO

根本　聡
82

伊藤　博伸

伊藤　博伸 85

木内　達也
81

木内　達也

木内　達也
85

根本　聡
98(3)

根本　聡

根本　聡 80

根本　聡
84

渡辺　隆義

金子　哲也
82

25

26

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

佐藤　文雄 アートヒル

47

48

41

42

43

44

45

46

37

38

39

40

33

34

35

36

30

31

32

27

28

29

斉藤　浩樹

千葉県庁

尾本　徹

井桁　光

瑞穂

Bye

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

木内　達也

にれの木

Bye

鈴木　啓介

梅崎　富雄

ＳＧＴＣ

Ｋ・Ｓ・Ｔ

ＴＯＵＳＯＵ

Bye

大石　進

渡辺　隆義

平嶺　秀樹

ＣＴＣ

メイユール

本郷

テニスキューブ

Bye

Bye

松崎　大樹

伊藤　博伸

金子　哲也

金沢　直樹

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

ＢＭＴＣ

Ｎ．Ｊ

ＫＨ　Ａｔｏｍ

Bye

Bye

小林　行雄

根本　聡
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

佐野　晃太郎

仲谷　諭 86

荒川　直也
84

斉藤　裕樹

荒川　直也
WO

荒川　直也
80

伊藤　信吾

伊藤　信吾 81

前田　豊
85

前田　豊

前田　豊
97

石川　貴文
82

石川　貴文

吉村　正 83

石川　貴文
82

中山　裕貴

山本　龍二
WO

石川　貴文
86

福田　志郎

福田　志郎 82

下司　弘之
82

飛川　博信

下司　弘之
81

49

50

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

佐野　晃太郎 Ｂ．Ｂ

72

65

66

67

68

69

70

62

63

64

71

58

59

60

61

51

52

53

57

54

55

56

真砂

ＴＯＵＳＯＵ

仲谷　諭

斉藤　裕樹

Ｃ．Ｂ

カメレオン

ラ・メール

Bye

Bye

荒川　直也

石橋　和男

忍野

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

山本　龍二

ラ・メール

前田　豊

平岡　進也

小竹　弘祐

福田　志郎

Bye

伊藤　信吾

ラスカル

Bye

Bye

石川　貴文

吉村　正

中山　裕貴

飛川　博信

下司　弘之

千葉県庁

美浜ガーデン

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

テニスキューブ

ＩＣＰＴ

瑞穂

Bye

Bye
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

横張　壮信

横張　壮信 85

田中　優人
85

田中　優人

田中　優人
85

梅澤　拓真
80

梅澤　拓真

梅澤　拓真 81

梅澤　拓真
84

海老原　剛

海老原　剛
WO

梅澤　拓真
86

水野　敬太

大熊　浩彰 83

水野　敬太
84

須田　甫

横尾　正幸
84

佐藤　武志
97

宮間　貴之

宮間　貴之 86

佐藤　武志
84

海老原　真吾

佐藤　武志
86

Ｎ．Ｊ

幕張ベイタウン

千葉県庁

ＴＳＫ

Bye

Bye

高沢　靖史

宮間　貴之

海老原　真吾

佐藤　武志

ロブスター

瑞穂

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

磯辺グリーン

Bye

Bye

水野　敬太

大熊　浩彰

須田　甫

横尾　正幸

柏井

カメレオン

忍野

Bye

梅澤　拓真

海老原　剛

河野　貴司

ラ・メール

Ｂ．Ｂ

Bye

檜垣　幸弘

原田　拓志

Bye

75

76

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

瑞穂

Ｋ・Ｓ・Ｔ

横張　壮信

田中　優人

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

95

96

89

90

91

92

93

94

73

74

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

吉田　智昭
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

川村　和徳

鈴木　裕巳 82

川村　和徳
82

村田　充

佐藤　康平
83

川村　和徳
81

篠崎　裕二

篠崎　裕二 85

篠崎　裕二
81

浅野　弘幸

石井　陽之
81

川村　和徳
wo

粟津　勝

青木　一真 86

今村　将章
82

今村　将章

今村　将章
82

高山　泰弘
85

高山　泰弘

川内　崇浩 83

高山　泰弘
85

漆畑　晃

鈴木　孝行
82

97

98

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

川村　和徳 ＢＭＴＣ

120

113

114

115

116

117

118

110

111

112

119

106

107

108

109

99

100

101

105

102

103

104

磯辺グリーン

本郷

鈴木　裕巳

村田　充

アートヒル

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

忍野

Bye

Bye

佐藤　康平

木村　利治

ＣＴＣ

エア・チョット

清水　敏達

瑞穂

浅野　弘幸

石井　陽之

高山　泰弘

川内　崇浩

Bye

篠崎　裕二

高洲

Bye

Bye

粟津　勝

青木　一真

今村　将章

漆畑　晃

鈴木　孝行

Ｂ．Ｂ

メイユール

千葉県庁

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

エア・チョット

アートヒル

Bye

Bye
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

八木　剛

塩塚　浩昭 83

横須賀　正人
84

浅井　秀一

横須賀　正人
80

浅野　幹雄
83

浅野　幹雄

浅野　幹雄 82

浅野　幹雄
86

石川　亮

石川　亮
80

浅野　幹雄
83

吉原　朋征

神園　徳光 wo

吉原　朋征
85

並木　健二

並木　健二
wo

粟津　優
81

村上　雅孝

村上　雅孝 80

粟津　優
83

粟津　優

粟津　優
86

ラ・メール

柏井

瑞穂

忍野

Bye

Bye

細谷　茂

村上　雅孝

粟津　優

小西　良展

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

Ｃ．Ｋ

テニスキューブ

ＣＢＫ

Bye

Bye

吉原　朋征

神園　徳光

並木　健二

小川　孝

アートヒル

西団地

ラ・メール

Bye

浅野　幹雄

石川　亮

本道　龍也

あすみが丘

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

Bye

横須賀　正人

木村　教男

Bye

123

124

Ｃ．Ｂ

高洲

テニスキューブ

塩塚　浩昭

浅井　秀一

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

143

144

137

138

139

140

141

142

121

122

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

八木　剛
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

栗並　秀男

洲巻　健太 86

栗並　秀男
80

小川　勝吉

和泉　常寛
82

芝田　信之
86

芝田　信之

片岡　義寧 wo

芝田　信之
80

石川  綾　

石川  綾　
86

芝田　信之
81

坂口　裕紀

坂口　裕紀 86

森田　英人
83

横尾　敦

森田　英人
wo

森田　英人
86

森田　成司

森田　成司 80

森田　成司
86

武富　真之介

安田　大一郎
98(5)

145

146

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

栗並　秀男 ＴＳＫ

168

161

162

163

164

165

166

158

159

160

167

154

155

156

157

147

148

149

153

150

151

152

千葉興業銀行

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

洲巻　健太

小川　勝吉

テニスキューブ

ＫＡＭＯ

Ｋ・Ｓ・Ｔ

Bye

Bye

和泉　常寛

芝田　信之

メイユール

P＆Ｍ

森田　英人

ＴＳＫ

石川  綾　

岩瀬　利朗

小竹　悠太

森田　成司

Bye

片岡　義寧

新東日本シュガー

Bye

Bye

山本　克実

坂口　裕紀

横尾　敦

武富　真之介

安田　大一郎

ＴＯＵＳＯＵ

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

忍野

あすみが丘

ＣＴＣ

瑞穂

Bye

Bye
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

土谷　洋介

田辺　英志 97

門田　賢一
86

平野　孝太郎

門田　賢一
wo

門田　賢一
wo

清水川　元
85

中村　幸一

中村　幸一 81

中村　幸一
85

斉藤　栄樹

斉藤　栄樹
wo

清水川　元
81

針生　充

針生　充 wo

清水川　元
81

吉野　邦夫

清水川　元
81

幕張ベイタウン

鷹之台

テニスキューブ

ＢＭＴＣ

Bye

Bye

小才　克行

針生　充

吉野　邦夫

清水川　元

生浜

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

千葉県庁

ＴＯＵＳＯＵ

Bye

Bye

古木　研治

中村　幸一

斉藤　栄樹

木賊川　徹

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ千葉

京葉銀行

美浜ガーデン

Bye

高森　優

下薗　和寛

高橋　裕樹

ＴＯＵＳＯＵ

ＢＭＴＣ

Bye

門田　賢一

山崎　興八州

Bye

171

172

ＣＴＣ

鷹之台

チームカメ

田辺　英志

平野　孝太郎

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

191

192

185

186

187

188

189

190

169

170

男子Ｂ級シングルス

Bye

土谷　洋介


